
45
32
195
51
70
54
36
53
36
27
26
29
654
255
118
31
42
29
36
53
67
34
33
34
732
22
25
33
142
46
25
16
99
40
36
31
515
31
16
52
19
59
55
49
28
309

47
33
199
51
73
53
38
52
36
28
29
31
670
264
120
32
42
30
36
54
68
35
33
35
749
24
29
34
145
45
26
16
100
41
36
31
527
30
16
53
19
60
55
49
27
309

5
1
0
3
0
0
7
0
22
0
0
5
43
0
0
3
5
2
2
3
0
0
3
0
18
3
2
1
0
0
2
3
19
0
0
4
34
3
4
0
1
0
4
0
7
19

3
1
7
0
3
0
2
0
0
1
3
2
22
11
5
1
2
2
0
1
2
1
0
2
27
2
6
1
6
0
2
0
2
1
1
0
21
0
1
1
0
1
0
0
0
3

1
0
3
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
6
2
3
0
2
1
0
0
1
0
0
1
10
0
2
0
3
1
1
0
1
0
1
0
9
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
3

2
1
4
0
3
-1
2
-1
0
1
3
2
16
9
2
1
0
1
0
1
1
1
0
1
17
2
4
1
3
-1
1
0
1
1
0
0
12
-1
0
1
0
1
0
0
-1
0

4
4
4
4
4
5
5
4
4
4
4
4

3
5
4
4
5
4
4
4
4
4
4

3
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
4

4
5
4
4
4
4
4
4

97.87
71.96
76.86
74.02
84.04
77.51
84.41
88.71
96.27
86.04
88.78
96.55
85.25
80.48
90.65
79.17
87.54
93.28
93.18
81.01
89.21
85.48
93.93
85.50
87.22
94.13
90.51
87.38
81.06
91.93
90.66
84.57
100.00
93.50
93.24
93.37
90.94
98.21
87.33
96.48
89.47
93.36
80.18
91.84
73.15
88.75

83.44
65.90
66.45
62.75
77.49
75.10
69.23
76.48
84.30
77.69
71.54
83.62
74.50
57.08
74.00
69.79
80.90
71.72
77.30
77.12
84.75
80.83
83.78
80.42
76.15
85.31
75.43
73.19
69.80
66.85
85.33
78.64
69.25
85.00
75.95
82.41
77.01
90.24
71.08
84.36
77.63
85.28
74.87
63.64
68.52
76.95

大阪中央

大阪堂島

大阪北

大阪北梅田

大阪西

大阪大淀

大阪リバーサイド

大阪西北

大阪そねざき

大阪梅田

大阪梅田東

大阪ユニバーサルシティ

小計

大阪

大阪東

大阪東淀ちゃやまち

大阪城東

大阪中之島

大阪大手前

大阪城北

大阪天満橋

大阪鶴見

大阪-淀川

新大阪

小計

大阪フレンド

大阪本町

大阪御堂筋

大阪南

大阪難波

大阪なにわ

大阪南西

大阪西南

大阪船場

大阪心斎橋

大阪うつぼ

小計

大阪平野

大阪イブニング

大阪城南

大阪咲洲

大阪天王寺

大阪帝塚山

大阪東南

大阪アーバン

小計

36
29
21
23
45
30
19
37
240
24
39
29
36
22
40
62
38
47
50
37
22
446
44
26
38
29
31
14
57
41
26
40
11
357
67
35
59
26
31
28
16
64
17
23
366

36
29
24
23
46
29
20
37
244
25
39
29
39
22
39
60
37
48
51
37
22
448
45
26
41
32
31
14
55
43
26
40
11
364
69
35
61
29
31
30
16
63
18
25
377

2
2
0
0
4
2
0
3
13
3
4
6
0
2
2
8
2
2
6
1
0
36
0
10
0
6
1
0
0
3
4
5
0
29
0
0
3
1
0
2
6
0
1
1
14

2
0
3
0
2
0
1
0
8
1
0
0
3
0
0
0
0
2
3
1
1
11
1
0
6
3
0
0
1
2
0
0
0
13
2
0
2
3
0
2
0
2
1
2
14

2
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
4
0
0
0
0
0
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
9
0
0
3
0
0
0
3
0
0
0
0
6
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
3
0
0
3

0
0
3
0
1
-1
1
0
4
1
0
0
3
0
-1
-2
-1
1
1
0
0
2
1
0
3
3
0
0
-2
2
0
0
0
7
2
0
2
3
0
2
0
-1
1
2
11

4
4
4
4
3
5
3
4

4
5
4
4
4
4
5
4
4
4
4
4

4
4
4
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
3

4
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

71.86
80.67
82.73
86.11
89.46
72.54
76.05
84.22
80.46
92.45
86.19
90.52
88.93
89.53
94.38
94.41
92.44
100.00
87.55
97.16
89.77
91.94
99.44
88.63
91.34
88.11
78.21
92.86
78.95
89.48
92.31
91.19
90.00
89.14
90.31
83.50
80.34
87.93
96.15
92.05
39.06
72.42
90.30
73.96
80.60

64.95
76.29
75.00
85.00
79.62
70.64
74.30
80.51
75.79
83.32
73.47
79.31
76.73
80.23
74.31
86.00
80.31
86.50
81.08
97.13
79.55
81.50
90.09
78.54
84.66
74.90
51.57
85.71
62.21
79.70
83.66
80.86
90.00
78.35
79.54
65.76
61.96
75.90
67.26
89.43
25.00
71.52
86.92
58.64
68.19

池田

池田くれは

箕面

箕面千里中央

豊中

豊中南

豊中-大阪国際空港

豊中千里

小計

茨木

茨木東

茨木西

千里

千里メイプル

摂津

吹田

吹田江坂

吹田西

高槻

高槻東

高槻西

小計

大東

大東中央

枚方

門真

交野

香里園

くずは

守口

守口イブニング

寝屋川

四條畷

小計

東大阪

東大阪中央

東大阪東

東大阪みどり

東大阪西

大阪柏原

大阪ネクスト

八尾

八尾中央

八尾東

小計

I
M
第
1
組

I
M
第
2
組

I
M
第
3
組

I
M
第
4
組

クラブ名 全員 女性
入会者数
累計

退会者数
累計

例会
数

IM
組 増減 出席率 ホームクラブ

出席率
7月期初
会員数

11月末会員数
クラブ名 全員 女性

入会者数
累計

退会者数
累計

例会
数

IM
組 増減 出席率 ホームクラブ

出席率
7月期初
会員数

11月末会員数

クラブ名 入会者数
累計

退会者数
累計 増減 ホームクラブ

平均出席率
平均
出席率

7月期初
会員数

月末
会員

女性
会員合

計

I
M
第
7
組

I
M
第
6
組

I
M
第
5
組

3688 20683 3619 119 50 69 86.8 76.1

I
M
第
8
組


